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Women / XS / Jr A3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Gallardo138
AGC

9.300 9.900 9.5009.800 38.500
8 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Paige Patke147
AA Gym

9.450 9.350 9.5009.750 38.050
2T 9T 2 1T 2 

2 

Zoey Magnan117
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.450 9.700 9.2009.450 37.800
2T 3 6 6T 3 

3 

Flynn Jackson118
World Champions

9.400 9.450 9.2009.650 37.700
5T 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Allysin Halvorsen151
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.400 9.1009.550 37.500
2T 7T 4 10 5 

5 

Karleigh Harris103
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.200 9.600 9.2009.350 37.350
10 4 11 6T 6 

6 

Rose Margulis136
Discover gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.4009.400 37.200
5T 16 7T 4T 7 

7 

Kenley Liberto140
Texas Star

9.000 9.400 9.2009.500 37.100
11 7T 5 6T 8 

8 

Makayla Garcia152
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.200 9.0009.100 36.700
5T 12T 14 11 9 

9 

Cameron Forbes101
TCA

8.500 9.850 9.5008.800 36.650
15 2 17 1T 10 

10 

Nina Orozco137
WGA

9.500 9.300 8.6009.050 36.450
1 11 15 16T 11T

11T

Brenna Dumas105
Katy Gymnastics

8.300 9.350 9.4009.400 36.450
16T 9T 7T 4T 11T

11T

Chloe Johnson129
AOG

8.750 9.500 8.9009.150 36.300
12T 5 13 12T 13 

13 

Amber Petersen153
SGA

8.750 9.200 8.9009.400 36.250
12T 12T 7T 12T 14 

14 

Emily Yelin104
Katy Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 8.8009.300 36.000
14 12T 12 14 15 

15 

Skylar Clouds102
AFF

9.250 8.900 8.6008.650 35.400
9 17 18 16T 16 

16 

Sophia Pena116
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.300 9.100 8.5009.400 35.300
16T 15 7T 18 17 

17 

Ally Williams114
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.000 8.800 8.7008.850 34.350
18 18 16 15 18 

18 
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